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
1 bedroom Flat, Laundry on site,
Phone Steve-614-208-3111,
email-Shand50@AOL.com.

T BDRW Apfs. Carge, rau“gn Ty
room. 2 locations; 15th & 1

Ave. $375 & $395 owner pays
water. Pets Negotiable. Avgil.
Fall, Sunrise Properties, IHc.

#1 1 always $395-485/month. | 846.5577

Near gateway and medical, wa-
ter paid, on-site laundry, off-
street parking. 2 locations avail-
able, pets possible. 774-5201
JBProperties.Net

#1 82 Chittenden. Spacious stu-
dio. Full kitchen, full bath, large
orch, walk-in closet, oak floor,

/D. $355 + utilities. 291-0904
or 459-2734.

1 BEDROOM, corner of Chmgn-
den & Indianola. Off-street patk-
ing. $335/month. 296-0089.

1 BEDROOM. The best...lIﬁ e
best...the best 1 bedroom ﬂ
campus. Corner of 15th dnhd
Summit. A/C, blinds, carpet,
parking. Go to
www.osuapartments.com New
windows. 273-7775.

#F1TMEDICAL school area. 1520
Neil Ave. Penthouse appeal.
Large apartments. Quiet, clean,
freshly painted, Mid $400s. Sev-
eral to choose from. Free high
speed internet. July-Aug-Sept
ove-in. Check out the web site
and drive by the location.
http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available. $365-$445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001.

EFFICIENCIES, ONLY
$375/mo! Carpeted, off-street
parking, Very nice, 40 Chitten-
den, 1104 Perry St. RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

EFFICIENCY & 1 bedroom
apartments available fall. North
& Southwest locations starting
@ $350/month.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

-4000

EXTREMELY LARGE efficiency
available Now and Fall with sep-
arate kit. and bath. 2425 N. High
St. N. Campus, on bus line, all
utilities pd., secure bidg, Indry
n/by, newer crpt., blinds. Only
$425. Call 263-2665 GAS Prop-
erties www.gasproperties.com

$595/mo. 3 br house 105 W.
Maynard §850/mo. Dunkel Com- | | SOUthwest Campus
pany Realtors 291-7373 Area
www.dunkelco.com Apartments &
Half-Doubles
60 BROA| D ¢ 4
- wﬁfoows .y University Apartments
Worthington
Terrace 65 W. 9th Avenue
2 Mk Mrencars 291-5416 299-6840
Spemal
" 1,273 Bedrooms ;‘:“IQ\W RE%EFIVINGIkmr i‘ali.
u 1_2 Full Baths ichigan Ave., walk to Med
“ School. 2 & 3 bedrooms avail-
Intercom Controlled able. Brixton Properties,
Lobby 486-8669.
“ Garage Available
“ Elevator
« OSU HOUSE half double, 2 bed-
Window Treatments Incl. [l rooms, 1 bedrooms & efficiency
From $460 apartments. Appliances, A/C.
Various locations, call 457-1749
80 Broadmeadows or 459-3501.
TOWNHOMES RAVINE RIDGE: North C
: Nor ampus
FROM $545 Garden oasis on luka Ravine.
885-9840 Mature community provides
L serene environment. No pets or
APARTMENTS AVAILABLE in |partying. 1,2,3,& 4 bedrooms
from 8$525. Resident man-

campus area. Prices range:
$295-$365 for studios & 1 bed-
rooms, $605-$605 for 2-4 bed-

ager/owner. 299-2280

rooms. Some utilities paid. Her-
na‘?e Properties 294-8988 or
n web:
rent- hemage,com

SHORT NORTH - Very large,
nice 1 & 2 bedroom, great loca-
tion. $450/mo. & up. 294-4444

AVAILABLE NOW 1,2 3, 4
and 5 bedroom units. Super lo-|f
cation, parking, air conditioning,

TULLER PLANTATION on Re-

area. Fireplace, fitness centre,
poo! no pets. 2 BDR $675/mo. 1

lections Dr. in the Sawmill/161

FURNISHED g nwasher, washer and dryer. | Bip's575, 2636301,
1 BEDROOM
CEmaR=
#1 GRAD House Medical school UHFURNISHEB U"FUHNISHED
area. 1456 Neil Ave. Lots of win- RENTALS RENTALS

dows. Utilities paid, quiet, non-
smoking, clean, freshly painted,
central air, laundry, parking. Mid
$400s, several to choose from.
Free hlgh speed internet. July-
Aug-Sept move-in. Check out he
web site and driveby the loca-
tion.

http:///members.ee.neteking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117.

86 W. Lane Ave. 1 BDR, living
room, office, kitchen, $450/mo.
$450 deposit. Fall rental. Tenant
pays electric. 12 month lease.
Free parking. Central air. Laun-
dry facilities. No pets. M-F,
9am-2pm, Sat 11am-3pm.
298-8487.
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
new carpet, parking, with wash-
er/dryer on site. Clean and quiet.
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

5395.00 MO Large 1 BR Flat,
North Campus location, small
gulet building for serious stu-

ents. Nicely updated including
new insul windows, A/C, extra
storage unit, off-street parkung,
close to campus bus line. Avail
now or Sept, ‘hands on’ full-time
owner. 440-6214 Tom.

$550.00 AWESOME 1 BR du-
plex, Great North Campus loca-
tion, Large rooms, nicely up-
dated including free W/D, new
furnace/AC, off-street parking,
‘hands on' full-time owner, large
enough for couples, Avail Sept
$550.00 per month 440-6214
Tom.

1 BDR apartments available
now. Wall to wall carpet, off-
street parking, flexible lease
term. $300/mo. 74 E. 8th
267-4301 Evenings & weekends.

1 BDRM 426 E. 13th. Apt. D. Re-
cently rehabbed, W/D hookups,
OSP, pet friendly. $350/maonth.
(Home) 478-7281, (Cell)
578-2987

T o SN R T ¢
UNFURNISHED
e NENTALS

IR munaannnnanmug

m? Are you tired of the HASSLE involved in locating the perfcct

’f;s‘

M@g apartment? Let us do the HARD PART for you! Our leasing staff
; % is ready to show you the home that you’ve been searching for! «

Buckeye Real Estate will be holding a SUMMER HOUSING FAIR!
This is a perfect opportunity to conveniently secure your housing

Q

o

for this upcoming falll The event will be held Monday, June 28th

@

% we’ll be featuring at the event!

%

through Friday, July 16th. Apartment seekers are encouraged to
< stop by our office prior to the fair for information. Listings are
§ “currently available in our office that highlight the properties that

a
&~
Q’

ﬁ Appointments are not necessary for these days, just show up at 3
% our office and choose your next apartment-homel Availability is

%W‘“ limited so come early for best selection. HOUSING FAIR hours °
~are from 10:30 am to 4:30 pm! REFRESHMENTS SERVED.

EAL ES'I'ATE

P

Value Simee 1974

48 East Fifteenth Avenuery

294 5511

a
8]

Q

1 BEDROOMS, south campus,
from $275.00 291-5416 /
299-6840

|
1-2 BEDROOM Flats, FOR
RENT NOW, flats, carpet, 389-
401 E.14th Ave. (east campus),
w/ dryer, parking, $400/month,
w/ water & electric paid. Gall
406-1849.

1-2-C ... Bright & New. Newly
renovated 1 bedrooms, rew
kitchen & bath, new appliancgs,
dlshwasherldlsposal new hégt-
ing & A/C, new berber carpel &
ceramic tile, new paint through-
out. Just south of campus at 50
McMillen. On-site laundry and
plenty of lighted off-street park-
ing. Available now or fall.
$400-$450, gas/water included.
One efficiency $375. Ask about
our summer move-in specials.
Call Nancy 537-0708. |

www.seamouniproperties.com -

100 E. 11th Ave. #A. Newly re-
modeled 1 BDR flat offers:all
new appliances including dish-
washer and W/D, a private bal-
cony, micre hood, alarm system,
and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

100 E. Norwich Ave. 1 Bedroom
flat offers A/C, off-street parking,
& a great campus location. Call
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511,,
www.buckeyerealeslale.com

100 W. 9th Ave: 1 BDR flats with
new kitchens and baths, A/C,.on-
site laundry,’ dishwdsHér, bW
windows and parking. Closé to
the medical complex. Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

105 CHITTENDEN Ave. Large 1
BDR flats, front deck, parking,
carpeting and some have digh-
washers. 1 remodeled unit avail-
able. Buckeya Real Esta!e,
294-5511

www.| buckayerealestata com.

107 E. 16th Ave. 1 BDR flats, un-
beatable location, with on-gite
laundry, A/C, and parking. Buék-
eye eal Estate, 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

R R AP G S T IR
UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

N | surveillance, gated community,

CLASSIFIED DISPLAY (Box)RATE:
$11.30 - Per Column Inch, Pe{t Day

113 E. 11ih Ave. 1 BDH flats
with dishwasher, A/C, décK and
parkfng Buckeye Real stifh
wwwbu:meyerealeslata com

L S

o4
IIIIF_IIIIIIEED
-1 BEDROOM

1408 INDIANOLAL Heat, A/C,
!ltofe rdtrr eratur W/D. 1 8D
Off-street park-

ﬁ 1 ca't alfowed Will hold to
: Ia W

Idengﬁt swsqo 1814,

H 7 HRTER AT

121 E. 11th Ave. Large; spa-

cious 1 BDR flats, crggwsuer #quiet, off-street parking, A/C,
front’porch, and parking. Bugk-§ $350/mo. 463-9263am,
eye Real Estate, 204- 55115459255917'“ #

Www.buckey

12TH NEAR High, newly remod-]
eled large 1 br aﬁl wioffice in{,
cluding new kitchen and bathq
w/bak cabinets. Arhenities in-
cludé on-sité manager, 24 hour

D/W, W/D, new wood floars, off-
street parking, central A/C, mihi-
blinds, a lovely picnic area for
you peaceful enjoyment an d
more! Starting at $450. Call
253-8182 or visit
www.hometeamproperties.net

and click ‘University Commons'
for photos.

135-137 E. 12th Ave. Spacious
1 BDR flats with a front porch,

149 E. 11th Ava 1 BDR fiats
with a/e, deck,*parking, alarm
system avaiable,; and on-sife

laandry: 1 remodeled unit avail-
able; Call Ryan at,284-3263 or
Buckaye Real Estate, 294-5511
WWw, bud(eyeraabstme com.

1545 INDIANOLA Ave. 1 BDR
flats thdt offer cemtral air, front
deck, dishwasher, £ain op laun-
dry, and parking. Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

156-158 CHITTENDEN Ave
Robmy 1 BDR ftat located close
to classes with parking, A/C,
coin-op laundry, and some units
have a front poreh. Buckeye

on-site laundlr;y. and parking. { Real Estate, 284-5511.
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511. { www.buckeyerealestate.com.
www.buckey state.com.

14-22 E. 12th Ave. Recently re-
modeled 1 BDR flats offer &I‘ssh-
washer, microhood, W/D, new
carpet, a closed circuit security-
systém, and basic cable ‘in-
cluded! 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

1694-1702 N. High St. Recently

remodeled 1'BDR flats offer dish-

washer, microhood, W.D, new

carpet, a closed-circuit security

system, and basic cable in-

cluded. Buckeye Real Estate
-5511

www.bucksyereaiestalaoum.

T UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

=

* Prompt, Court

* Air-Conditioning ,

* Off-Suer Parkin
* Furnitdre Availal

*12 Morkhiease

| I—

University Manors, Ltd
* Extensjvely Remddeled ’
s Service

* Great Central Cafpus Locations
* large, Room thqmw: Kitchen & Ba[hnmm

* On-Site' Laundry Paciifies

* 13653445 pet Ml w 5 oot
ALl Utilities Paid-
"fmmmwm
wbkmshpmmhd)

" Security dqns‘it ufﬁﬂ“&amsimﬁ(ure art required "
for everyone 3 u?rw ‘of affe and under

@ o chirgs

Studio sultes with 41l utlities paid
49 & SO E. 14th Ave $445/month
42,1158 1208 1ihdve - $465month |
98 E. 12th Ave $445/month ~
1607 & 1615 N, 4l 1. $365/month
2915001
Visit our website at www.universitymanors.com
PR AR M e L T
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
_RENTALS RENTALS

Rent now, & get 1/2 okt
our already low prnces'

Iuka Park Commons

442 E. Northwood Ave. (across from tf

Unfurnished $588/mo.
Furnished $663/mo.

294-3502

Furnished &t
 available for’

Sign a le
31* and |

one " 07/31/04

orf?ﬂmpve-m :

your first nionth s rent!

luka Park c s offers
" spacious, reimodefed
2-bedroorh apartments
with all the extras:
> Centralair,! ~ ;
> Large bedrooms,
> On-site laundry, f
> Off-street parking, & more!!

Iunka Ravine)

occupancy

se by July
ke 1/2 off

nut Rl Apartey
50 - 171 W. Maynard Ave;,

Flats % Townhomes % Penthouses
Ranging, from one to four 'bedrooms'

{

i
|
PRI |

Contact:
Chad at
267-1096

For Additional
Information,

Laundry * Balcomei = A./C
Basketball/Volleyball Courts “
Dishwashers % Covered Parking

Spacious Umts
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—
UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

.16TH AVE. @ 4th St. Front
.porch, back deck, range. refriger-
.ator, carpeted, tub shower.
«$295/month. Pets ok. Available
wimmediately. 470-0405.

“1717 SUMMIT, DEPOSIT SPE-
"CIAL, Large 1 bdrm, off-street
:parking. blinds, new carpet, on
site washer/dryer, clean, possi-
le early move-in, $390/m GAS
“INCLUDED!, call now, D&L Prop-
_erties 638-4162

+175-191 W. 9th Ave. 1 BDR flats
~with A/C, parkingB, and on site

~coin-op laundry! Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

1751 SUMMIT. 1 BR starting at
$395! Great location on the west
side of Summit between 14th
and 15th. New windows, ce-
“ramic tile in kitchen and baths,
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
Located

Estate at

porch, back deck.
$545 per month.

470-3061

190 E. Norwich Ave. 2 bedroom
townhomes, N. campus, modern
bldg, w/spacious TH. West of In-
dianola, quiet location for Fall.
New or newer carpet, huge bed-

Fall June1st-August 31, 2004

building w/new or newer carpet

ing & more! Look & compare
Lease by 6/30/04 &
July & August for
$400/month,

onl
all Special $$

Properties
www.gasproperties.com

102 W. 8TH AVENUE Near Med-
ical School 2 bdrs for Summer/-

or thru Au?usl 31, 2005 Modern
A/C, D/W security system, ce-
ramic tile floor in kitchen & bath.
Ceiling fans & blinds, off-st park-

et June,

only $525 Call 263-2665 GAS

room, updated kitchen and
baths. A/C, blinds, sundeck,
laundry, off-street parking. And
morel Great value-greai price.
$640 Call 263-2665 GAS Proper-
ties www.gasproperties.com

192 E. 11th Ave. #A 2 bedroom
i flat features a front and rear
porch, dishwasher, central air,
and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1197 E. 13th, 2 bedroom town-
house with large living room, eat

$690/mo. W/D included, ver
large 2nd floor apartment. R
Realty 486-7070, rzrealty.com

104 E. Maynard. 3 bd. flat, only

in kitchen, A/C, off-street parking
and more. 294-1684

2 & 3 bedroom apartments &
houses available fall. Some with

tiful ravine views! Dishwasher

Steppe Realty 299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

Victorian Village. 2 bdrm TH

basement, A/C, newer carpet
porch and yard, huge kitchen
arage avail. Must see, cal

gasproperties.com

111 HUDSON. Starting at $649,
huge 2BR townhomes with beau-

washer/dryers, ceiling fans, and
balconies! 1 1/2 Baths! North-

112 W. King Ave. 2 bdrm TH,

very spacious, avail. for Fall,

63-2665 GAS Properties www.-

decks, garages, new kitchens &
baths. North locations, starting
at $695/month + utilities.

: | www.Metro-Rentals.com
464-4000.

2 BDM Fall, ranges from $395 -
$595/month, Future Realty,
9

son/High, $550/mo, Future Re-
alty 488-2449,

'

|2 BDM, tnhs, fall, 1.5 BA,
I| Bethel/Godown, AC, $689/mo,
Future Realty 488-2449.

2 BDR, Victorian Village, a clas-

294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

113 E. 11th Ave. #C Newly re-
modeled 2 bedroom townhouse,
1.5 baths, dishwasher, parking,
skylights, carpet, deck, and cen-
tral air. Buckeye Real Estate

sic, appliances furnished, secu-
rity system. $600. Available fall.
Call 899-0807

2 BDRM apartments, 55 E. Nor-
wich Ave. Great location w/Rec
Room, C/Air, OSP, NO pets,
$650/month. Call 261-3600

townhouse features carpeting
front deck & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

121 E. 11th Ave, 2 Bedroom

www.cooperproperties.com

2 BDRM apartments, 95 E. Nor-
fwich Ave. Great location w/
|C/Air, OSP, NO pets.

$550/month. Call 261-3600

room town homes feature A/C
bsmt, front porch, dishwasher
on-site laundry, and parking
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

127 - 141 E. 11th Ave. 2 bed-

www.cooperproperties.com

Modern, A/C, Water included,
off-street parking. Avail. Fall,
Pets negotiable, Sunrise Proper-

128 E. 11th Ave.

bsmt. Buckeye Real
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

ITALIAN VILLAGE. 62 E. 4th
Ave. 1 BD, hardwood floors,
large kitchen, heat paid. No
dogs. $400/mo. 614-294-1976.

342 E. Tompkins. 1 BR, $415
and up. Lar%e one bedroom
aranments, C, ceiling fans,
blinds, quiet area just off of Indi-
anola, with off-street parking.
great location near busline and
easy access to |-71. North-
Steppe Realty, 209-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.corh

365 & 367 W. 6th Ave. 1 BDR
‘flats with A/C, on-site laundry,
farking, and some units with utili-
ies included. Some units remod-
eled! Located near Medical
School. Call Adrienne at
291-5260 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

372-374 E 14th. 1 BR for Only
$410! Huge rooms, private en-
closed back porch with a full
backyard. Quiet residential area,
off-street parking. This is a
“must see to appreciate!” Top
floor with updated kitchen and
bath, off-street parking available.
Pets OK. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

38 W. Norwich Ave. #B. Cozy
northwest campus flat with park-
ing! Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511

11.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

515 RIVERVIEW Dr. 1 BD, 1
bath apt. w/air unit, heat & water
‘& appliances included @ $430
month. *1st month free w/13 mo
lease. Advariced Realty Mgmt.

NORTH CAMPUS, Available
Now & Sept. Just renovated, off-
street parking, A/C, 846-0024,
226-3865 9am - Bpm.

ONE BEDROOM garden oasis!
South campus, squeaky clean,
laundry, parking, A/C, 85% grad-
uate students. $415 month stu-
dent special. Resident manager
(614)299-1722.

0SU NORTH- Riverview Dr. 1
BDRM, kit, bath, W/l closet. Gas
heat, A/C, H20 paid, O.S.P.,
laundry. Ideal for grad students.
Available now & Fall. 571-5109.

SPACIOUS APARTMENT on
luka Ravine, hardwood floors,
Tudor building, quiet, available
Fall, $475/month, 470-3192.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE (Short
North). 1064 Highland Street. 1
BR, AC, laundry, parking, quiet-
perfect for serious student, grad-
uate student preferred. $500.00.
294-4421

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area.
One BDR apartment for $395,
studio apt for $295. In a quieter,
safer neighbourhood. Laundry
on-site, easy walk to the Law
School and OSU Hospital &
Medical School. No smoking, no
pets. 614-206-0967 (weekdays
9-5), 614-294-8728. Email:
thallp@yahoo.com.

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
1 br, 15th & Summit. AC, car-

861-1441.

pet, laundry. 273-7775.

alty, 299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

2 bedroom
flat, front porch, parkin%, and
state

TZTH AVE. Beautitul 2 BH with
A/C, new kitchens, fans, blinds,
dishwashers, and WD in the
units! Nice courtyard and free
parking. $699. NorthSteppe Re-

ties, Inc. 846-5577

2 BDRM Apts. Water included,
dishwasher, A/C, disposal, Laun-
dry, off-street parking, 15th &
4th, Avail. fall, Pets negotiable,
$440 to $460/mo., Sunrise Prop-
erties, Inc. B46-5577

2 BDRM TOWNHOUSE 13th &
N. 4th Water included. A/C, dis-
ﬂosal‘ off-street parking, Pets

egotiable, $420 & $4 SfImo.
nc.

Sunrise ~ Properties,

nient,

eled, D/W, W/D,

curity cameras for your peacefu
enjoyment. g

253-8182 or
www.hometeamproperties.net
click on “University Commons.”

completely

carpet, A/C, ceiling fans, alarms,

275/person.

130 W. 9th Ave. 2 bdrm near
Medical School. Modern bldg,
remodeled, S.W.
campus, huge bdrms, updated
kitchen and baths, new/newer

new appliances, blinds, off-

12TH NEAR High, large 2 bed- | 846-5577 |
room apartments, safe & conve-
ated community, remod-
new wood
floors, off-street parking, A/C,
mini-blinds, picnic area and se-

2 BDAM Townhouse, 264 E.
Northwood. Newly remodeled
unit w/finished bsmt, DW, WD,
C/Air, OSP, No pets. $800/mo
| Call 261-3600.

clean, all new: kitchen, bath, car-
et, tile, appliances. Central air,
/D hookups, = $650/mo.
263-7125.

2 BEDROOM + den newly

ainted, new kitchen floor,
$525/month + utilities, 462 E.
‘| Oakland, 614-841-9676. Avail-
+| able now.

bedroom fiats, on site laundry

new windows, parking, and cen-
tral air. Call Kristin at 263-9082

or Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

street parking. See and com- 2 BEDROOM brick townhouse,
pare. Fall specials $625. Call |3 blocks from law school. Just re-
GAS Properties 263-2665 modeled. Spacious, natural
www.gasproperties.com wooﬁwor]ll(. Briinks sacu:’ity sys-

tem, ceiling fans, appliances,
130 W. Maynard Ave. Roomy 2|basement, W/D hook-ups. Best

+| value on campus. $485/mo. No
267-8721.

2 bedroom Flat

bdrm TH for Fall. Modern bldg,
near business school, units in<
clude new/newer carpet, up-
dated kitchen and baths, ceiling
fans, A/C, blinds, off-street park-
ing, yard and more! Fall special
$625. Call 263-2665 GAS Prop-

133 W, Oakland Ave./Neil Ave. 2

Available for Fall
§575/month + utiliti

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM Townhouse,
September, w/dryer, hardwood
floors, parking, paid water,
$535/month, 303 E. 18th Av-
enue. Call 406-1849.

2 BEDROOM with finished base-
ment. North campus. Must see
townhouse. Off street parking,
w/d hook-up, central air, refriger-
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
2.5 Baths, Jacuzzi,
Central Air, Gas Grill
on Party Deck,
Off-Street Parking.

Must See!
614-299-2900

W. 10TH Huge! Six bedroom lo-
cated just one block from cam-
pus in southwest area. Updated
kitchen and 2.5 bathrooms. Full
basement with washer/dryer, off-
street parking available, pets al-
lowed. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

WWW,.0SUAPARTMENTS.com

5 person, huge, 15th and Sum-
mit, laundry, carpet, very nice
273-7775.

$275 + Furnished rooms. Fire-
places, bay windows, hardwood
floors and more. One block to
campus. 294-4444,

288 E. 14th Ave. Grad house,
quiet, clean, fresh paint, no

|smoking«. D, porch, jance

parking, TV, microwave $255 +
utifities™ 291-0904, 459-2734."

NOW 14t 3
Kitchen, laundry, parking, avg.

$230/month. Paid utilities,
209-4521.

DEAD QUIET near medical com-
plex. Safe. Excellent, low

noise/crime neighborhood, free
W/D, quiet serious tenants. OSU
across the street. $300/month,
no utilities. 421-1492

5 BDRM 1/2 double 1900 Sum-
mit St. 2 baths, dishwasher,
washer/dryer, off-street parking,
deck, updated mechanicals.
One year lease $1050/month
740-548-9956

5 BEDROOM, 2 bath, Victorian
Village area, C/A, remodeled.
$1350/month. 614-231-3389.

5 PERSON pool table. That's
right... a pool table! Absolutely
huge... huge... huge brick house
with newer kitchen, dishwasher,
blinds, great front porch, hard-
wood floors... I'll even accept a
dog for crying out loud!!!!! Talk
to me about putting in air condi-
tioning. $1300. 273-7775.

ROOM’IN 4BD furnished house,
A/C, W/D, dishwasher, off-street
parking, Roadrunner. Safe,
quiet, near Lennox. Call
614-470-2592, leave message.
dcclrc@yahoo.com $360+utili-
ties.

STUDENT ROOMS: Available
Summer and Fall, great location,
exceptionally clean and well
maintained, off-street parking,
kitchens, laundry facilities, indi-
vidual leases. Call 876-9232,
397-0296.

ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

ROOMMATE WANTED

CAMPUS HOUSE for OSU Stu-
dents. Come share a beautiful
Victorian style house. Five min-
utes walk to campus. Private
room, off-street parking, hard-
wood floors, share two bath-
rooms, kitchen, living room, etc.
Free laundry. Starting at only
$225/month. Lease by the Quar-
ter. No smoking or pets.
614-206-0967 (weekdays 9-5),
614-294-8728. Email: thallp@ya-
hoo.com.

COUNTRY LIVING. Delaware:
Garage apartment with full bath,
$275.00 or room in 4 bedroom
house $375.00. Utilities in-
cluded. Horse stall available.
614-570-0690.

ROOMMATE FOR 4 bdr fur-
nished house near Lennox.
$360/month + utilities. Off-street
parking, A/C, W/D & Roadrunner
available. $360/deposit.
470-2592. email:
declrc@yahoo.com

ROOMMATE NEEDED. Group
of four guys seek a fifth room-
mate for house on Norwich for
Fall of ‘'04. $390/ month.
330-265-1004

SHARE A luxury 2 bdrm apt at
the Quarry. Furnished, W/D,
$425/month + utilities.
614-485-0992, 513-460-4244

SPACIOUS 2 Bedroom Town-
house apt w/full basement. Less
than 10 walking minutes from
the Med Center. Cheap rent
Great landlord. Roommate
needed at the end of June.
Please call Jo-van 297-6745

SUBLET

2 ROOMS available to sublet for
Fall @ 88 E. Northwood. Call
Molly @ 614-638-2990 or Brent
@ 414-975-0497.

GAHANNA. 2 bedroom, 2 bath,
clean, neat, nonsmoking, 10 min-
utes from DT/Easton, covered
parking, new carpet, HVAC,
W/D hookup, large closet, patio,
wistorage, other extras, sub-
lease Aug.-Dec. Cable, electric
and gas included in $425/person-
/month. 378-3754.

HELP WANTED
GENERAL
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Families
Desperately
Need Your

Help
Starting @
$10.00/hour

Provide treatment &
assistance to children &
adults with severe
disabilities in their homes.
Your help with this
mission can prevent
institutionalization and
give better quality of life to
children and their families.

Psych, social work, OT,
PT, early childhood ed,
special ed, and related
majors encouraged to
apply. Work in a safe,
comfortable family
environment while
receiving extensive
training and experience.,
Part time positions
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
seat, dinette set, coffee table. All
good condition. 278-0436.

HELP WANTED
RESTAURANT/
FOOD SERVICE

PIERRE’'S CATERING now hir-
ing banquet servers, bartenders
& delivery drivers. PT, flexible
schedule, pay varies on experi-
ence. Call 614-358-1000 ext.15
to apply.

SERVERS: MEET new friends
working with a fun, attractive
staff at Figlio. Our goal is to
have fun while we work! Inter-
viewing for server positions.
Flexible schedule. part-time. Will
train. Apply in person at 1369
Grandview Ave. or 3712 River-
side Dr.

HELP WANTED
osu

MATCHING COUCH & loveseat.
Great condition. $1000 value.
Will sell for $500 obo. 451-1923.

TWO ALL-Wood Tables. Great
condition. $50 each. 237-1014

FOR SALE
PETS

COCKER SPANIEL Pups. AKC,
shots, wormed. $225 for males,
$325 for females, Carren Terrier
Pups. AKC $325 males, $425 fe-
males. 419-896-2658.

FOR SALE
REAL ESTATE

EASTMOOR. LARGE 4 BDR,
2.5 bath. Formal DR, LR, family
room, Florida room & more!
Easy commute to OSU.
$275,000. 237-1014. .

A FEDERAL Work Study Stu-
dent needed for summer quarter
in the Div. of General Surgery.
Assist with the management of
outpatient medical records. Re-
quires a high degree of confiden-
tiality. Hourly wage is $7.90.
Contact Kimberly Moorehead at
293-2162.

NOW HIRING., Interested in be-
ing a part of OSU Athletics? The
Ticket Office is seeking Mature
and Responsible students for
year-round employment. Ability
to provide quality work in a fast
paced environment. Available to
work various shifts M-F between
8am-5pm. Some evenings,
weekends, and breaks required
for athletic and special events.
Accepting applications until July
6 at the Athletics Ticket Office in
the Jerome Schottenstein Cen-
ter.

HELP WANTED
CHILD CARE

LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING. Fe-
male. Free room & board.
251-0597, leave msg.

#1 OPPORTUNITY. Flexible
hours. Painting, cleaning, yard
work. Better pay for added skills,
421-7117.

'| ABAHOME PROGRAM Lookifg'

for reliable, motivated individual:
to work in our home with our;
autistic son. Fleéxible schediie,
good pay, PT hours. No experi-
ence necessary, we will train.
Please call 216-9531.

Ifing pt

MAINTENANCE & Rehab super-
visor needed for local property
management company. Must be
reliable and have tools and trans-
portation., Sheuld have. knowl-
edge of,all aspects.of .home
mamtgnance and reh{ab inclug-
mbintP B EMEH L HV
knowledge a plus. Guaranteed
work 40+hrs/week & competitive
pay. 253-8182.

ABA THERAPIST for 6 year old
boy, $12/HR, No experience nec-
essary. Call 272-2750.

ARCHITECTURAL STUDENTS.
Need drafting, 2-story building to-
tal 21,000 +/- square feet needs
floor plans. 554-5520.

ASSOCIATES: ENTRY level
work with no experience neces-
sary. All majors welcome, great
resume builder. Make your own
schedule around classes. Excel-
lent starting pay. Must be 18+.
Conditions apply. Customer
sales/service. Must call now, po-
sitions will fill fast. North
451-2537, East 575-1138, or ap-
ply online at
www.workforstudents.com.

ATTENTION COLLEGE Stu-
dents! Earn summer cash only
working evenings, M-Th & Sat.
afternoons. $8/hr + commis-
sions. Call Krista, M-F between
10am-2pm. 614-527-9200.

5 PERSON, huge, D/W, wid,
pool table, carpet, parking, base-
ment, fenced yard, nice
www.osuapariments.com
273-7775.

$250/MONTH. SEPT ‘04 thru
Aug ‘'05. 71 W. 10th. 3 bed-
rooms, 1.5 baths, W/D, A/C,
parking. Call (440)320-8415

5/6 BEDROOM campus house.
2 kitchens, 2 bathrooms, off
street parking, available Fall ‘04.
$1,000/month. 614-519-2044.
www.metro-rentals.com Geldis
Properties.

64 E. 12th Ave. Price! Price!
Price!! Looking for a great 5
bdrm, but you don't want to
spend a lot of money?? These
units start at only $275 per per-
son!! Price includes the water. 2
floors, 2 full baths, dishwasher,
A/C and more. Call today
294-1684.

3 BEDROOM house on Summit
and 17th in need of roommate.
Rent $390 water and gas in-
cluded. W/D in basement, free
parking. 614-203-7759.

FOR SUMMER. S. Campus W.
of High. Huge 4th bedroom of
spacious house. $250 + deposit.
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